Ssd Diskler
Uriin

250GB SAMSUNG 970 3500/2300MB/s EVO PLUS
M.2 NVMe MZ-V7S250BW (Resmi
Distribiitor Garantili)

Apacer AS2280P4X-1 1TB 2100-1700 MB/s M.2
PCIe Gen3x4 SSD (AP1TBAS2280P4X-1)

Apacer AS2280P4 1TB 3000/2000MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (AP1TBAS2280P4-1)

Apacer AP1TBAS2280F4-1 1TB 11500/9000MB/s
m | M.2 PCIe Gen5 x4 SSD (AP1TBAS2280F4-1)

Marka

Samsung

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Stok

Fiyat

57,97 USD

64,46 USD

67,76 USD

205,70
usb



